
6:41 AM 358 New Boston Rd
6:47 AM Rte 47 @ Lina Ln
6:48 AM Rte 47 @ Red School House crosswalk
6:50 AM Rte 136 @ King Hill Rd
6:51 AM Rte 136 @ Gerrish Ln
6:54 AM 953 Greenfield Rd 
6:56 AM 979 Greenfield Rd 
6:57 AM Rte 136  @ Robson Ln
6:58 AM Rte 136 @ South Francestown Rd 
6:59 AM Rte 136 @ Ewing Ln 
7:01 AM  56 Francestown Rd 
7:02 AM 27 Francestown Rd 

BUS 5 - FRANCESTOWN  - ConVal, SMS, & GBS
6:27 AM Woodward Hill Rd @ Russell Station Rd
6:28 AM  223 Russell Station Rd
6:29 AM 171 Russell Station Rd
6:30 AM  43 South New Boston Rd 
6:31 AM South New Boston Rd  @ Avery Rd 
6:32 AM South New Boston Rd @ Dodge Hill Rd
6:33 AM 43 South New Boston Rd
6:34 AM South New Boston Road  @ stop signs 
6:38 AM Red House Rd  @ Cross Rd / Journey's End


	HM-5

